It is recommended by the Department of Housing 

& Community Services that the Housing Authority approve, by resolution, 

a Professional Services Agreement with Disability Services & Legal 

Center for the administration of the Housing Accessibility Modification 

Grant Program in the amount of fifteen thousand dollars ($15,000) for 

Fiscal Year 2017/2018 and authorize the Chief Financial Officer to pay all 

proper costs and claims from Key No. 340101.

Staff Report

Attachment 1

Resolution

Exhibit A

Attachments

10.  REPORT ITEMS

10.1 REPORT - FISCAL YEAR 2017/18 HOUSING AUTHORITY BUDGET